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ADRESSEN
Beijing
Baker & McKenzie DUwE - 22 BN [ B AR UM 5545 B b s AR AR Ak
Suite 3401, China World Tower 2 SKJE 2 JFE 3401 %
China World Trade Center =8 i B2 55 Hha0a
Jianguomen Wai Avenue 1 TSR 1S
100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 Jbxt HhE AGILH

Tel.: 010 6535 3800; Fax: 010 6505 2309; 6505 0378; e-mail: andreas.lauffs@bakernet.com,
stanley jia@bakernet.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Andreas Lauffs, Stanley Jia

Beiten Burkhardt Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH Beijing BRI AL s R AL

Representative Office JEoaE Pt % 31 )2 3130 =
Suite 3130, 31st Floor, South Office Tower bRt R X e 1 5
Beijing Kerry Centre, 1 Guanghua Road 100020 Jbxt e NRILH

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 8529 8110; Fax: 010 8529 8123; e-mail: bblaw-beijing@bblaw.de
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Bjorn Etgen

Clifford Chance LLP Beijing Office B AR T 25 4% B b R S FE A

3326 China World Tower I i w52 S e [E 5K JE 3326 =
No. 1 Jianguomenwai Avenue AETMRE LS

100004 Beijing, PR China 100004 b5t [ A RILANE

Tel.: 010 6505 9018; Fax: 010 6505 9028; e-mail: michelle.wang@cliffordchance.com
Ansprechpartner: Michelle Wang

Coudert Brothers e SU S T 2 55 T AL st p Ak
Jing Guang Center, 27th Floor L 27 )2

Hu Jia Road, Chao Yang Qu SR X

100020 Beijing, VR China 100020 Jbxt HE A RILAE

Tel.: 010 65973851 ext. 225; Fax: 010 65978856; e-mail: fischera@coudert.com
Ansprechpartner: TAO Jingzhou, Laetitia Tjoa, Alexander Fischer

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer A e g

3705 China World Tower Two h B 52 2 v [ SR JE 3705 =
1 Jianguomenwai Avenue HEIM R 1S

Beijing 100004, VR China 100004 Jbnt tpE A BRI

Tel: 010 6505 3448; Fax: 010 6505 7783; e-mail: douglas.markel@freshfields.com;
melissa.thomas@freshfields.com
Ansprechpartner: Douglas Markel, Melissa Thomas, Mirko Wormuth

Guo & Partners -y E

Suite 411, Jing Guang Center Office Building RO RS 411 =
P.O.Box Beijing 8806-411 (db3t 8806 f546 —411 =)
Chaoyang District 100020 Jbxtrli HAe N RILFI

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel: 010 8454 1888; Fax: 010 6597 4149; e-mail: holger.hanisch@gp-legal.com
Ansprechpartner: Holger Hanisch
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Linklaters SERIE AT 55 Fr b AR A
Unit 29, Level 25 China World Tower 1 AKIE 1 FE25 )2 29 %=

No. 1 Jian Guo Men Wai Avenue AETIANRET 1

100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 Jbxir A E A RIEA

Tel: 010 6505 8590; Fax: 010 6505 8582; e-mail: zili.shao@linklaters.com
Ansprechpartner: Zili Shao

Lovells R VIIE 2 | T 2

Level 2 Office Tower C2 KT ETELAIP Rtk 2 2
The Towers Oriental Plaza RWXAK L 1 5

1 East Chang An Avenue 100738 dbxt wh4E N IGAEFI

100738 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 85184000; Fax: 010 85181656; e-mail: hans.au@lovells.com
Ansprechpartner: Hans Au

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison
Unit 3601, Fortune Plaza Office Tower A
Chao Yang District

No. 7 Dong Sanhuan Zhonglu

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel: 010 5828 6300; Fax: 010 6530 9070/9080; e-mail: jchan@paulweiss.com/cyu@paulweiss.com
Ansprechpartner: Jeanette K. Chan, Corinna Yu

PricewaterhouseCoopers

26/F Office Tower A, Beijing Fortune Plaza
Chao Yang District

No. 7 Dong Sanhuan Road

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel: 010 6533 8888; Fax: 010 6533 8800
Ansprechpartner: Dirk Bongers
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Shanghai

Baker & McKenzie DUBE, - 22 W [ bR il 55 B LR ARE AL
Unit 1601, Jin Mao Tower £R)E 1601 =

88 Century Boulevard, Pudong it I AORT X 0 OGE 88

200121 Shanghai, VR China 200121 [ifg e N RILAD

Tel.: 021 5047 8558; Fax: 021 5047 0020; 5047 0838; email: andreas.lauffs@bakernet.com,
anja.chia@bakernet.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Andreas Lauffs, Anja Chia

Beiten Burkhardt Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH Shanghai
Representative Office

Suite 3503, The Center

989 Chang Le Road, Xuhui District

200031 Shanghai, VR China

Tel.: 021 6288 3336; Fax: 021 6288 3337; e-mail: bblaw-shanghai@bblaw.de
Ansprechpartner: Susanne Rademacher

Clifford Chance LLP o [ v T AT g 55 BT e g0 AL
Suite 730, Shanghai Centre ¥R 730 =

Nanjing West Road 1376 FIH{ P 1376 %5

200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 i opE N RILANE

Tel.: 021 62798461; Fax: 021 62798462
Ansprechpartner: Stephen Harder

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer e e 230

34 floor, Jin Mao Tower SENIE 34

88 Century Boulevard TR OB XA A KT 88
Pudong New Area 200121 Eifg PR RILFE

Shanghai 200121, VR China

Tel.: 021 5049 1118; Fax: 021 3878 0099; e-mail: norman.givant@freshfields.com, carl.cheng@freshfields.com
Ansprechpartner: Norman Givant, Carl B. Cheng

Gleiss Lutz in association with Herbert Smith and Stibbe ¥k L - &9 - A - i

38F Bund Center ZE YT S Tl W S N
222 Yan An Road East SEZLR P 222 5
200002 Shanghai, VR China MR 38 1%

200002 F#g v RILAIE
Tel.: 021 6335 1144; Fax: 021 6335 1145; e-mail: gary.lock@herbertsmith.com
Ansprechpartner: Gary Lock

Haarmann Hemmelrath & Partner i 5] v A B A TR 55 B
Room 2308, Jinmao Building % KJE 2308 %

88 Centennial Boulevard T AR X 40 K E 88
200121 Shanghai, VR China 200121 iy N REAN

Tel.: 021 5049 8176/8305/8560/8816; Fax: 021 50475122; e-mail:
bernd-uwe.stucken@haarmannhemmelrath.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Bernd-Uwe Stucken

Linklaters FERE I H 55 B R AR AL
16th Floor, Citigroup Tower TEREAR IR 16 #4

33 Hua Yuan Shi Qiao Road Te i A i 33 5

Pudong New Area AR

200120 Shanghai, VR China 200121 L A RILA

Tel: 021 2891 1888; Fax: 021 2891 1818; e-mail: zili.shao@linklaters.com
Ansprechpartner: Zili Shao
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Lovells TR PR 1515 5
Rm.1107, Kerry Center FH LD 1107 %
1515 Nanjing West Road 200040 FifF AR N IRALA

200040 Shanghai, VR China

Tel.: 021 6279 3155; Fax: 021 6279 2695; e-mail: douglas.clark@lovells.com
Ansprechpartner: Douglas Clark

PricewaterhouseCoopers

11/F PricewaterhouseCoopers Center
202 Hu Bin Road

200021 Shanghai, VR China

Tel.: 021 6123 8888; e-mail: titus.bongart@cn.pwc.com
Ansprechpartner: Titus von dem Bongart, Christoph Hezel

Ro6dl & Partner PR e I S T b T2 AW
28/F POS Plaza IR 25T b 28 #E

1600 Century Avenue AR X 20 K TE 1600 5
Shanghai 200122, VR China 200122 Ly LA R

Tel. 021 5830 0708 Fax: 021 5820 1218; e-mail: philip.lazare@roedl.com.cn
Ansprechpartner: Philip Lazare

Schulz Noack Birwinkel 1t [ A EE & B b g A T A
Suite 2302 International Trade Center b 52 5 vpls 2302 =

2201 Yan An Road (W) IE P 2201 5

200336 Shanghai, VR China 200336 _Fify o N RALA

Tel.: 021 62198370; Fax: 021 62196849; e-mail: jm.scheil@snblaw.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Jorg-Michael Scheil

Taylor Wessing TORE IG5 i bR AL
15th Floor United Plaza, Unit 1509 HikKJE 15 4% 1509 #ot

No. 1468, Nanjing West Road P BTG 1468

200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 L N RIEA

Tel. 021 6247 7247; Fax 021 6247 7248; e-mail: r.koppitz@taylorwessing.com
Ansprechpartner: Ralph Vigo Koppitz

White & Case, LL.P. I 4355 By b AR AL
218 Shanghai Bund No. 12 Building ARME 12 5 218 =

12 Zhongshan Dong Yi Road PR 12 5

200002 Shanghai, VR China 200002 b P NRILA

Tel. 021 6321 2200; Fax: 021 6323 9252; e-mail: jleary@whitecase.com;
Ansprechpartner: John Leary
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